附件3
2015辅助管理系统管理人员备案表

填报单位：                    （盖章）                      填报人：
	序号
	单位
	姓名
	职务
	账号类型
	联系方式
	邮箱
	备注

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


注：1、账号类型指的是县管理、县操作、县浏览、县财政；
    2、表格不够可续页。
